Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:00

Ringnummer

1

2
3
4

232-16-2438
232-15-1941
232-16-2462
172-13-3120

14-07-2018 fra KARLSRUHE

Antal duer: 11
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
U * 05:59:32 759,57
U = 06:18:20 746,50
A * 10:07:32 617,03
A * 18:28:47 428,47

1/3
2/3
3/3
1/1

Forening Navn

232
232
232
172

CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2018

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
983
812
564



